BePadel

Fecha/lugar
04/05/2410:00

04/05/2410:00

04/05/2410:50

04/05/2410:50

04/05/24 11:40

04/05/24 11:40

4a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en CE Laieta

Calendario: 2a Masculina / Grupo B

Local

Pere Romero
Gerard Lorente

Jordi Sdnchez Rodriguez
Alvaro Hernandez

Jonatan Yafez
David Amaya

Ricard Noel
Pedro Pefia

Pere Romero
Gerard Lorente

Jonatan Yanez
David Amaya

1/1

Resultado

3-9

9-6

9-2

8-9

1-9

Visitante

Ricard Noel
Pedro Pefla

Jonatan Yafez
David Amaya

Pere Romero
Gerard Lorente

Jordi Sdnchez Rodriguez
Alvaro Hernandez

Jordi Sdnchez Rodriguez
Alvaro Hernandez

Ricard Noel
Pedro Pefla



	4a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en CE Laietà
	Calendario: 2a Masculina / Grupo B


